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ARTRk EXE DIFF PEN TotalScoreTime GAP

Carolina Moreira/ Filipa Patrocínio/ Francisca Maia1
8,7508,950 10,000 55,500

ACM

Balance 27,700(0,5)(2:02)

(1:57) 9,000 8,800 10,000 (0,6) 27,800Dynamic

Judith Schryver/ Luna Herck/ Manouk Vanoverbeke2
8,8008,750 10,000 54,850

WILDG

Balance 27,550(0,5)(1:58) 0,650

(1:58) 8,700 8,600 10,000 (0,5) 27,300Dynamic

Emely Axmann/ Marlies Puszter/ Paula Pregesbauer3
8,7508,600 10,000 54,350

KREMS

Balance 27,350(0,5)(1:59) 1,150

(2:00) 8,450 8,550 10,000 (0,8) 27,000Dynamic

Lindsey Wittische/ Robin Heyden/ Robin Lepage4
8,9008,700 10,000 54,100

APG

Balance 27,600(0,5)(2:03) 1,400

(2:02) 8,300 8,200 10,000 (0,5) 26,500Dynamic

Inês Germano/ Mª Correia/ Mª Sousa5
8,5008,700 10,000 0,1 54,000

AAC

Balance 27,100(0,5)(1:59) 1,500

(1:55) 8,600 8,300 10,000 (0,7) 26,900Dynamic

Bruna Capeto/ Margarida Félix/ Maria Gaspar6
8,7508,800 10,000 53,900

SEA

Balance 27,550(0,5)(2:00) 1,600

(2:00) 8,200 8,150 10,000 (0,6) 26,350Dynamic

Jasmin Meyer/ Lena Jasef/ Leonie Zado7
8,5508,500 10,000 53,850

RIESA

Balance 27,050(0,5)(2:00) 1,650

(1:59) 8,500 8,300 10,000 (0,8) 26,800Dynamic

Emma Hanssens/ Lotte Somers/ Noor Janssens8
8,5008,700 10,000 53,850

TKW

Balance 27,200(0,5)(1:56) 1,650

(1:56) 8,250 8,400 10,000 (0,5) 26,650Dynamic

Beatriz Reis/ Inaya Mussa/ Madalena Silva9
8,6508,650 10,000 53,600

GDSC

Balance 27,300(0,5)(1:58) 1,900

(2:01) 8,050 8,250 10,000 (0,8) 26,300Dynamic
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Constança Sá-pinto/ Inês Botequilha/ Vitória Carlos10
8,4008,600 10,000 53,500

GDSC

Balance 27,000(0,5)(1:59) 2,000

(2:01) 8,200 8,300 10,000 (0,7) 26,500Dynamic

Alexandra Simões/ Carolina Mascarenhas/ Mª Almeida11
8,5008,500 10,000 53,400

AAC

Balance 27,000(0,5)(1:56) 2,100

(1:59) 8,400 8,000 10,000 (0,7) 26,400Dynamic

Amy Rowe/ Farrah Genikis/ Olivia Hossenboccus12
8,4508,400 10,000 0,3 53,250

NDGA

Balance 26,550(0,5)(1:56) 2,250

(1:59) 8,400 8,300 10,000 (0,7) 26,700Dynamic

Amelie Friedel/ Hannah Hayat-dawoodi/ Marie Waltl13
8,4008,500 10,000 52,800

VGT

Balance 26,900(0,5)(2:02) 2,700

(1:58) 8,000 7,900 10,000 (0,6) 25,900Dynamic

Ana Caetano/ Carolina Reis/ Joana Melo14
8,2007,950 10,000 52,600

GDSC

Balance 26,150(0,5)(1:57) 2,900

(2:00) 8,250 8,200 10,000 (0,8) 26,450Dynamic

Grace Ip/ Hannah Gallacher/ Lucy Ip15
8,4008,100 10,000 52,450

LANC

Balance 26,500(0,5)(2:00) 3,050

(1:59) 8,050 8,000 10,000 (0,9) 0,1 25,950Dynamic

Ana Zorrilla/ Emma Carlton/ Paisley Hartl16
8,2008,450 10,000 52,350

CALG

Balance 26,650(0,5)(1:56) 3,150

(1:57) 7,950 7,750 10,000 (0,9) 25,700Dynamic

Alessia Vedove/ Silvia Cattaneo/ Silvia Garbagnati17
8,2508,400 10,000 0,3 52,300

GLNTT

Balance 26,350(0,5)(1:59) 3,200

(1:59) 7,900 8,050 10,000 (0,8) 25,950Dynamic

Chloe Macklin/ Millie Gibson/ Saskia Rudge-thompson18
8,1008,650 10,000 52,000

LANC

Balance 26,750(0,5)(2:03) 3,500

(2:00) 8,100 8,150 10,000 (0,9) 1,0 25,250Dynamic

Inês Santos/ Rita Borralho/ Sara Gomes19
8,1007,850 10,000 51,500

GCV

Balance 25,950(0,5)(2:01) 4,000

(1:57) 7,700 7,850 10,000 (0,5) 25,550Dynamic
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Aida Ramos/ Luz Grau/ Neus Martinez20
8,1508,400 10,000 51,250

DINAM

Balance 26,550(0,5)(1:59) 4,250

(1:58) 8,050 7,950 10,000 (0,8) 1,3 24,700Dynamic

Britt Laes/ Daphne Elst/ Hanne Oostvogels21
8,5008,350 10,000 51,200

WILDG

Balance 26,850(0,5)(1:59) 4,300

(1:59) 7,550 7,800 10,000 (0,8) 1,0 24,350Dynamic

Alice Gamblin/ Rhea Martin/ Sarah Mounier22
7,9007,950 10,000 51,000

AGNV

Balance 25,850(0,5)(1:56) 4,500

(1:56) 7,700 7,450 10,000 (0,7) 25,150Dynamic

Doron Tov/ Liav Hagemeier/ Ronny Schneider23
8,5008,300 10,000 0,3 50,750

ACGY

Balance 26,500(0,5)(2:00) 4,750

(1:54) 7,150 7,400 10,000 (0,9) 0,3 24,250Dynamic

Egle Baikaite/ Hannah Cleere/ Orla Butler24
7,6007,600 10,000 0,3 50,600

WEXF

Balance 24,900(0,5)(1:58) 4,900

(1:58) 8,000 7,800 10,000 (0,6) 0,1 25,700Dynamic

Eline Verbaenen/ Roxanne Donck/ Yana Claes25
7,7507,900 10,000 0,3 50,350

VGL

Balance 25,350(0,5)(1:58) 5,150

(2:00) 7,350 7,650 10,000 (0,5) 25,000Dynamic

Alessa Pascali/ Charlotte Gamblin/ Zoe Krim26
7,8507,900 10,000 49,650

AGNV

Balance 25,750(0,5)(1:42) 5,850

(1:43) 7,250 7,650 10,000 (0,7) 1,0 23,900Dynamic

Ana Teixeira/ Laura Pinto/ Regina Soares27
7,7507,850 9,400 1,9 49,600

ACM

Balance 23,100(0,2)(1:52) 5,900

(1:39) 8,350 8,250 10,000 (0,6) 0,1 26,500Dynamic

Alanna Young/ Jacqueline Lightbody/ Sarah Reilly28
7,8007,450 10,000 1,0 49,450

EASTK

Balance 24,250(0,5)(1:58) 6,050

(1:57) 7,600 7,700 10,000 (0,8) 0,1 25,200Dynamic

Ana Reis/ Raquel Bernardo/ Rita Fernandes29
7,5507,450 9,600 1,9 48,700

CPN

Balance 22,700(0,3)(1:56) 6,800

(2:01) 7,850 8,150 10,000 (0,7) 26,000Dynamic
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Anabell Ceconi/ Diona Sulemani/ Katelynn Baksa-wiltshire30
8,0007,850 10,000 0,3 48,600

MISSI

Balance 25,550(0,5)(2:01) 6,900

(2:00) 7,400 7,650 10,000 (0,7) 2,0 23,050Dynamic

Carolina Graça/ Joana Costa/ Sofia Loureiro31
7,9007,850 10,000 0,3 48,550

GCV

Balance 25,450(0,5)(1:57) 6,950

(2:02) 7,550 7,550 10,000 (0,5) 2,0 23,100Dynamic

Africa Granell/ Ibene Martinez/ Martina Fernandez32
7,9507,700 10,000 0,5 48,050

DINAM

Balance 25,150(0,5)(2:00) 7,450

(1:58) 6,750 7,150 10,000 (0,7) 1,0 22,900Dynamic

Amaya Ruiz/ Juana Ojo/ Marta Vazquez33
7,0506,500 10,000 1,8 47,650

PYRAM

Balance 21,750(0,5)(1:57) 7,850

(1:58) 8,000 7,900 10,000 (0,6) 25,900Dynamic

Eugénia Campinho/ Inês Drumond/ Inês Silva34
7,4507,500 10,000 0,5 46,800

SCP

Balance 24,450(0,5)(1:57) 8,700

(2:02) 6,350 7,000 10,000 (0,5) 1,0 22,350Dynamic

Elma Rodriguez/ Eva Cortorreal/ Maelle Sanchez35
6,8006,900 9,600 0,1 39,450

AGNV

Balance 23,200(0,3)(1:59) 16,050

(1:56) 5,500 6,250 9,800 (0,4) 5,3 16,250Dynamic
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